
Pos. 

 

SSP-600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 

 

SSP-600 BT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

St.Nr. 

71 
77 

993 
101 

92 
416 
917 

28 

938 
95 

183 
20 
64 
57 
22 

8 
74 

831 
189 

Vorname 

Robert 
Wolfgang 
Torsten 
Michael 
Katja 
Chris 
Michael 
Jonas 

Christian 
Kai 

Christoph 
Jann 
Kevin 
Niko 
Ole 
Mareike 
Colin 
Matthias 
Kim 

Nachname 

Conrads 
Imm 
Voss 
Trötscher 
Witte 
Lehmann 
Skinderso 
Ziert 

Dela 
Kloske 

Steinbeck 
Netzker 
Steinberg 
Petrovic 
Anders 
Herget 
Lohmeyer 
Schmidt 
Dobert 

Beste Zeit. 

1:54.636 
1:55.536 
1:57.178 
1:59.139 
2:00.231 
1:59.114 
2:00.992 
2:04.596 

2:03.335 

1:57.876 
1:57.062 
1:59.530 
2:03.238 
2:03.341 
2:04.134 
2:10.718 
2:10.705 
2:30.659 

Bike 

Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 600 RR 

Klasse 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

SSP-600 BT 

Runden 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
8 

Diff. 

10.524 
30.143 
58.738 
59.198 

1:11.319 
1:22.615 
2:00.353 

NF 
NF 

2.050 
45.229 

1:15.762 
1:17.068 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Ladys 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

10.524 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

130.581 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:54.636 

Beste Geschw. 

132.492 

Beste Runde von 

71 - Robert Conrads 
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Rennleiter 

FR-Timekeeping 

M.Klingeberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für FR-Performance 

FR-Performance Motorradtraining 
22.-24.09.2023 Autodrom Most/CZ 

FR-Challenge (Race1 SSP-600) 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:24:15 

Motodrom Most/CZ 4.219 km 

22.09.2023 15:26 


